
 

Board Meeting Dates Payroll Due Dates Claims Due Dates 

January 6, 2026         December 30, 2025 Tue December 31, 2025  Wed 

January 20 January 13               Tue January 14                Wed 

February 3 January 28               Wed January 29                Thur 

February 17 February 10             Tue February 11              Wed 

March 3 February 25             Wed February 26              Thur 

March 17 March 11                 Wed March 12                  Thur 

April 7 April 1                    Wed April 2                      Thur      

April 21 April 15                  Wed April 16                    Thur 

May 5 April 29                   Wed April 30                    Thur 

May 19                    May 13                    Wed May 14                     Thur 

June 2 May 27                    Wed May 28                     Thur 

June 16 June 10                    Wed June 11                     Thur 

July 7                                            June 30                    Tue July 1                        Wed 

July 21 July 15                    Wed July 16                      Thur 

August 4 July 29                    Wed July 30                     Thur 

August 18 August 12               Wed August 13                 Thur 

September 1 August 26               Wed August 27                 Thur 

September 15 September 9           Wed September 10            Thur 

October 6 September 30         Wed October 1                 Thur 

October 20 October 14              Wed October 15               Thur 

November 2              October 27              Tue October 28               Wed 

November 17 November 10          Tue November 12           Thur 

December 1 November 23          Mon November 24            Tue 

December 15 December 9            Wed December 10            Thur 

January 7, 2027         December 30, 2026 Wed December 31, 2026  Thur 
 
 

Claims and Payroll need to be in the Clerk’s office by 12:00 p.m., 
unless you have made arrangements with the Office. 


